
3.3.2_1 

Metric ID Deviations Details Findings of DVV 
3.3.2 Number of books and chapters in edited 

volumes/books published and papers published in 
national/ international conference proceedings 
per teacher during last five years 

      3.3.2.1. Total number of books and chapters in 
edited volumes/books published and papers in 
national/ international conference proceedings 
year wise during last five years 
 
HEI Input : 

2021-

22 

2020-

21 

2019-

20 

2018-

19 

2017-

18 

68 40 28 28 36 

 
 
 
 

 
1. HEI is requested to kindly note 
that manual calender year would 
be considered in this metric. 
Please provide data as per 
academic session wise in 
prescribed format of data 
template. 

 
Response: 
 
Noted the information. Provided 
data as per Prescribed format.  

 
 


