Metric ID	Deviations Details					Findings of DVV
3.3.2	Number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers published in national/ international conference proceedings per teacher during last five years 3.3.2.1. Total number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers in national/ international conference proceedings year wise during last five years					1. HEI is requested to kindly note that manual calender year would be considered in this metric. Please provide data as per academic session wise in prescribed format of data template.
	HEI Input :				Response:	
	2021- 22	2020- 21	2019- 20	2018- 19	2017- 18	Noted the information. Provided data as per Prescribed format.
	68	40	28	28	36	